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SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  

	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  
	
   	
   	
   $ 3.75  Margarita 

      .75 Taco 

	
  

Dinner Special 

10 oz. Ribeye  

Steak   $14.95 	
  

Build	
  your	
  own	
  Salad	
  
Steak	
  ,Chicken	
  ,Shrimp	
  
Or	
  Taco	
  Meat	
  	
  

Choice	
  12	
  oz	
  .KC	
  
Strip	
  
Dinner	
  	
  $13.95	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
     Sports Bar    

     11:30 – 5:00	
  
CLUB CLOSED	
   	
  

Grilled	
  Salmon	
  Salad	
  
With	
  Mango	
  Dressing	
  

$ 3.75  Margarita 

      .75 Taco 

	
  

Dinner Special 

10 oz. Ribeye  

Steak   $14.95 	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  Club	
  Party	
  

Choice	
  12	
  oz	
  .KC	
  
Strip	
  
Dinner	
  	
  $13.95	
  

12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
     Sports Bar    

     11:30 – 5:00	
  
CLUB CLOSED	
   	
  

Grilled	
  Salmon	
  Salad	
  
With	
  Mango	
  Dressing	
  

$ 3.75  Margarita 

      .75 Taco 

	
  

Dinner Special 

10 oz. Ribeye  

Steak   $14.95 	
  

Dinner Special 

Blackened Tilapia	
  

Choice	
  12	
  oz	
  .KC	
  
Strip	
  
Dinner	
  	
  $13.95	
  

19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  
     Sports Bar    

     11:30 – 5:00	
  
CLUB CLOSED	
   	
  

Grilled	
  Salmon	
  Salad	
  
With	
  Mango	
  Dressing	
  

$ 3.75  Margarita 

      .75 Taco 

	
  

Dinner Special 

10 oz. Ribeye  

Steak   $14.95 	
  

Build	
  your	
  own	
  Salad	
  
Steak	
  ,Chicken	
  ,Shrimp	
  
Or	
  Taco	
  Meat	
  

Choice	
  12	
  oz	
  .KC	
  
Strip	
  
Dinner	
  	
  $13.95	
  

26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
  
     Sports Bar    

     11:30 – 5:00	
  
CLUB CLOSED	
   	
  

Grilled	
  Salmon	
  Salad	
  
With	
  Mango	
  Dressing	
  

$ 3.75  Margarita 

      .75 Taco 

	
  

Dinner Special 

10 oz. Ribeye  

Steak   $14.95 	
  

Build	
  your	
  own	
  Salad	
  
Steak	
  ,Chicken	
  ,Shrimp	
  
Or	
  Taco	
  Meat	
  

	
  

                        Dining Room Hours 
                    Closed Sunday & Monday 
             Lunch: Tuesday – Saturday 11:30 -2:00 
              Dinner: Tuesday – Saturday 6:00 – 9:00 
	
  

           Mulligan’s Sports Bar Hours 
                 Sunday: 11:30 -5:00 
                  Monday Closed 
            Tuesday – Saturday 11:30- ? 
	
  


