Dining Room Hours Closed Sunday & Monday

Lunch: Tuesday – Saturday 11:30 -2:00 Dinner: Tuesday – Saturday 6:00 – 9:00



Mulligan's Sports Bar Hours Sunday: 11:30 -5:00 Monday Closed Tuesday – Saturday 11:30-?

August 2012

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
			\$ 3.75 Margarita .75 Taco	Dinner Special 10 oz. Ribeye Steak \$14.95	Build your own Salad Steak ,Chicken ,Shrimp Or Taco Meat	Choice 12 oz .KC Strip Dinner \$13.95
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Sports Bar 11:30 – 5:00	CLUB CLOSED	Grilled Salmon Salad With Mango Dressing	\$ 3.75 Margarita .75 Taco	Dinner Special 10 oz. Ribeye Steak \$14.95	Club Party	Choice 12 oz .KC Strip Dinner \$13.95
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Sports Bar 11:30 – 5:00	CLUB CLOSED	Grilled Salmon Salad With Mango Dressing	\$ 3.75 Margarita .75 Taco	Dinner Special 10 oz. Ribeye Steak \$14.95	Dinner Special Blackened Tilapia	Choice 12 oz .KC Strip Dinner \$13.95
19 Sports Bar 11:30 – 5:00	20 CLUB CLOSED	21 Grilled Salmon Salad With Mango Dressing	22 \$ 3.75 Margarita .75 Taco	23 Dinner Special 10 oz. Ribeye Steak \$14.95	24 Build your own Salad Steak ,Chicken ,Shrimp Or Taco Meat	25 Choice 12 oz .KC Strip Dinner \$13.95
26	27	28	29	30	31	
Sports Bar 11:30 – 5:00	CLUB CLOSED	Grilled Salmon Salad With Mango Dressing	\$ 3.75 Margarita .75 Taco	Dinner Special 10 oz. Ribeye Steak \$14.95	Build your own Salad Steak ,Chicken ,Shrimp Or Taco Meat	